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GIRLS HOCKEY
Marshfield Rams 2018-19 Roster

# Name Pos. Yr. Hometown
1 Catie Lillis G So.
3 Emma Kennedy F So.
4 Emma Boudreau F Sr.
5 Rachel Burum (C) F Sr.
6 Gwen O'Sullivan F So.
7 Amelia Rounbehler D So.
8 Maisey Carroll F Jr.
10 Maddie Mosca F So.
11 Isabella White F Fr. Marshfield
12 Maddie Ames F So.
14 Meaghan Kinsella F Jr.
16 Amanda Faria D Sr.
17 Mary Kelly D So.
18 Molly Shaw (C) F Sr.
19 Hannah Cochran F Fr. Marshfield
21 Kyleigh Timcoe F Sr.
22 Megan Powers D Sr.
26 Emily Stockless D Sr.
28 Brenna Ames F Sr.
Coaches and Captains:
Head Coach: Elizabeth Cohen
Assistant Coaches: Deb Johnson, Thomas Greland
2018-19 Season
Date Time H/A  Venue Opponent Final Scores
Dec. 8 8:45 PM Home Hobomock Arena, Pembroke, MA  Norwell Marshfield (1) vs Norwell (6)
Dec.12 7:15PM  Away ennedy Memorial Skating Rink, g, ciopie Marshfield (0) vs Barnstable (7)
Hyannis, MA
Dec. 15 6:50 PM Home Hobomock Arena, Pembroke, MA Nauset/Monomoy I(\g?rshfield (8) vs Nauset/Monomoy
Dec.19  6:00 PM Away  Pilgrim Arena, Hingham, MA Hingham Marshfield (1) vs Hingham (8)
Dec.22  8:45PM Home Hobomock Arena, Pembroke, MA Pembroke Marshfield (0) vs Pembroke (5)
Dec.27 240PM  Away Rockland Arena, Rockland, MA  'Vhitman- Marshfield (7) vs Whitman-

Hanson/Silver Lake

Hanson/Silver Lake (6)



Date Time H/A  Venue Opponent Final Scores
Dec.29  6:50 PM Home Hobomock Arena, Pembroke, MA  Scituate Marshfield (2) vs Scituate (3)
Jan. 5 4:30 PM Away Gallo Arena, Buzzards Bay, MA Sandwich Marshfield (2) vs Sandwich (11)
Jan.12  8:45PM Home Hobomock Arena, Pembroke, MA  Quincy/North Quincy I(\C/I%?rshﬂeld (1) vs Quincy/North Quincy
Jan. 16 5:10 PM Away Falmouth Ice Arena, Falmouth, MA Falmouth Marshfield (2) vs Falmouth (6)
Jan.19  6:50 PM Home Hobomock Arena, Pembroke, MA  Dennis-Yarmouth Marshfield (3) vs Dennis-Yarmouth (7)
Jan.21  12:.00 PM  Away The Bog, Kingston, MA Duxbury Marshfield (2) vs Duxbury (7)
Jan. 23 7:50 PM Home Hobomock Arena, Pembroke, MA  Weymouth Marshfield (2) vs Weymouth (0)
Jan.26  5:00 PM Home Hobomock Arena, Pembroke, MA  Sandwich Marshfield (0) vs Sandwich (4)
Jan.30  6:00 PM Away Charles Moore Arena, Orleans, MA Nauset/Monomoy I(\g?rshfleld (1) vs Nauset/Monomoy
Feb. 2 6:50 PM Home Hobomock Arena, Pembroke, MA  Plymouth Marshfield (2) vs Plymouth (5)
Feb. 6 6:10 PM Home Hobomock Arena, Pembroke, MA Falmouth Marshfield (2) vs Falmouth (5)
Feb. 9 4:00 PM Away ;\I'A(Zny Kent Arena, South Dennis, Dennis-Yarmouth Marshfield (2) vs Dennis-Yarmouth (6)
Feb. 13 5:30 PM Away Hobomock Arena, Pembroke, MA Hanover Marshfield (3) vs Hanover (3)
Feb.16  6:50 PM Home Hobomock Arena, Pembroke, MA Barnstable Marshfield (2) vs Barnstable (5)
Player Profiles
#1 Catie Lillis SO G #3 Emma Kennedy SO F
Stats: Stats:
Season Mins SA GA Sv% GAA SO Season GP G A Pts PIM Shots
2018-19 2018-19
2017-18 2017-18
#4 Emma Boudreau SR F #5 Rachel Burum (C) SRF
Stats: Stats:
Season GP G A Pts PIM Shots Season GP G A Pts PIM Shots
2018-19 2018-19
2017-18
2016-17
2015-16 #7 Amelia Rounbehler SO D
Stats:
s . Season GP G A Pts PIM Shots
#6 Gwen O'Sullivan SO F 2018-19
Stats: 2017-18
Season GP G A Pts PIM Shots 2016-17
2018-19
2017-18
#10 Maddie Mosca SO F
. Stats:
#8 Maisey Carroll JRF Season GP G A Pts PIM Shots
Stats: 2018-19
Season GP G A Pts PIM Shots 2017-18
2018-19
2017-18
2016-17 #12 Maddie Ames SO F
Stats:
#11 Isabella White FR F ggfss‘:'; GG A Pts PIM - Shots
Hometown: Marshfield 2017-18
Stats:
Season GP G A Pts PIM Shots



Season GP G A Pts PIM
2018-19

#14 Meaghan Kinsella JR F

Stats:

Season GP G A Pts PIM
2018-19

2017-18

2016-17

#17 Mary Kelly so D

Stats:

Season GP G A Pts PIM
2018-19

2017-18

2016-17

#19 Hannah Cochran FRF
Hometown: Marshfield

Stats:

Season GP G A Pts PIM
2018-19

#22 Megan Powers SR D
Stats:

Season GP G A Pts PIM
2018-19

2017-18
2016-17
2015-16

#28 Brenna Ames SR F

Stats:

Season GP G A Pts PIM
2018-19

2017-18

2016-17

2015-16

Shots

Shots

Shots

Shots

Shots

Shots

#16 Amanda Faria SRD
Stats:

Season GP G A Pts
2018-19

#18 Molly Shaw (C) SRF
Stats:

Season GP G A Pts
2018-19
2017-18
2016-17
2015-16

#21 Kyleigh Timcoe SR F
Stats:

Season GP G A Pts
2018-19
2017-18
2016-17
2015-16

#26 Emily Stockless SRD
Stats:

Season GP G A Pts
2018-19
2017-18
2016-17
2015-16

PIM

PIM

PIM

PIM

Shots

Shots

Shots

Shots
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